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MEMORANDUM 

 

 

March 8, 2017 

 

To:  Kevin 

 

From:   Ben   

 

Subject: HSCA Docs - Interfiling 
 
Update RIFs 

 
No Update Necessary 

180-10071-10075 180-10065-10351 
180-10076-10478 180-10066-10449 
180-10077-10286 180-10067-10365 

180-10078-10301 180-10067-10431 

180-10080-10012 180-10072-10081 

180-10080-10417 180-10072-10430 

180-10085-10151 180-10072-10433 

180-10085-10152 180-10072-10439 

180-10085-10154 180-10072-10462 

180-10087-10302 180-10073-10190 

180-10088-10293 180-10080-10296 

180-10089-10043 180-10082-10032 

180-10090-10205 180-10082-10076 
 
180-10093-10162 

 
180-10082-10150 

 
180-10096-10448 

 
180-10082-10309 

 
180-10100-10008 

 
180-10082-10353 

 
180-10101-10115 

 
180-10084-10179 

 
180-10103-10337 

 
180-10084-10180 

 
180-10105-10367 

 
180-10087-10093 

 
180-10108-10116 

 
180-10088-10137 

 
180-10108-10305 

 
180-10088-10149 
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Notice (update 

RIFs) 

 
No Notice (no updates) 

 
180-10108-10327 

 
180-10088-10203 

 
180-10109-10449 

 
180-10088-10219 

 
180-10112-10133 

 
180-10088-10265 

 
180-10114-10196 

 
180-10089-10034 

 
180-10115-10155 

 
180-10089-10035 

 
180-10115-10156 

 
180-10090-10226 

 
 

 
180-10094-10189 

 
 

 
180-10095-10375 

 
 

 
180-10096-10417 

 
 

 
180-10097-10473 

 
 

 
180-10103-10498 

 
 

 
180-10105-10343 

 
 

 
180-10105-10344 

 
 

 
180-10105-10345 

 
 

 
180-10105-10346 

 
 

 
180-10105-10347 

 
 

 
180-10105-10348 

 
 

 
180-10105-10349 

 
 

 
180-10105-10350 

 
 

 
180-10105-10351 

 
 

 
180-10106-10026 

 
 

 
180-10106-10027 

 
 

 
180-10106-10415 

 
 

 
180-10108-10386 

 
 

 
180-10108-10387 
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 180-10108-10389 
 
 

 
180-10114-10143 

 
 

 
180-10114-10259 

 
Notice (update 

RIFs) 

 
No Notice (no updates) 

 
 

 
180-10116-10169 

 
 

 
180-10116-10171 

 
 

 
180-10116-10172 

 
 

 
180-10117-10208 

 
 

 
180-10117-10209 

 
 

 
180-10117-10210 

 
 

 
180-10117-10211 

 
 

 
180-10117-10212 

 
 

 
180-10117-10213 

 
 

 
180-10117-10214 

 
 

 
180-10117-10215 

 
 

 
180-10117-10216 

 
 

 
180-10117-10217 

 
 

 
180-10117-10227 

 
 

 
180-10119-10229 

 
 

 
180-10121-10010 

 
 

 
180-10131-10137 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


